
Womens 3m, Final

02 June 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #5432521

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 129.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 174.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 2

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 234.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 302.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 1

Average award: Best award: 7.506.6315.1Total DD:

Inge Jansen (1994) -- Netherlands (guest)  (2)

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 2

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 121.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 181.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 241.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 60.00 301.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 6.936.6315.1Total DD:

Grace Reid (1996) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #549602

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

205B 3 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 112.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 166.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 4

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 49.60 216.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 72.00 288.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

Average award: Best award: 7.866.3915.1Total DD:

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #5454213

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 3

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 118.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 168.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 51.15 219.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 282.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 4

Average award: Best award: 7.076.1915.1Total DD:

Maria Papworth Burrel (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #8266614

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 48.05 105.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 43.50 148.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 8

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 207.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 271.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

Average award: Best award: 7.145.9615.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 2 14:47,  02 June 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #12296605

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 52.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 48.00 100.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 8

305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 61.50 162.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 41.85 203.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 260.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 6

Average award: Best award: 6.795.7115.1Total DD:

Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving  #5324576

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 54.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 6

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 47.60 102.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 150.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 7

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 56.70 206.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 47.60 254.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 7

Average award: Best award: 6.936.2913.5Total DD:

Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #8301737

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 8

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 93.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 9

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 142.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 52.65 194.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults 8

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 236.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 6.366.0313.1Total DD:

Millie Fowler (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #8095538

405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 45.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 108.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

305B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 154.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 37.20 191.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults 9

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 43.50 235.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 6.865.1615.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Lindsey Fraser
Judges:
   1.  Derek Beaumont
   2.  Susie Bamber
   3.  Jack Clewlow
   4.  Alice Clarke
   5.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   6.  Peter Smith
   7.  Chris Gravestock
   Reserve.  Ian Macleod

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 / 2 14:47,  02 June 2019


